Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JETAJIEU [JI4 "FRONT SUSPENSION" BRP SUPER TOURING

500

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CIIMCOK JIETAJIEY [IJIS "FRONT SUSPENSION" BRP SUPER TOURING

500

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5246685 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Swing arm, R.H. grey 1
1 5246686 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEeN Swing arm, L.H. grey 1
2 5346122 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 35 fHel Upper arm 2
3 5246678 Cpox nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEU %t(e):mir;trglrlug; ey. Includes 2
4 5446181 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 35 gHEH Bushing 2
5 5446182 Cpok 1nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEN Bushing 1
6 5446680 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 fHeH Bushing 2
7 5446681 Cpox 1mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEN Bushing 1
8 23128 CpOK ITOCTaBKH4 0T 35 gHEl Shock LYNX 2
9 570070400 CpoK nocTaBKu 0T 35 gHel BUTEE DE SKI *STOPPER-SKI | 2
10 505070190 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHel Plastic ski 2
11 505070055 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel ?hriﬂgigassy. Includes items 46 2
12 505070001 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel DOUILLE *BUSHING 4
13 572101000 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Plastic handle 2
14 860501900 CpoK ToCcTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH f{ﬁiﬁ?}isff ECXQBRI%;KIT 1
15 33074 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 3 fIHeH II\\I/IIiIgXFlL?I(\IlG:E ELASTIC 10
16 40009 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 35 fHEN Screw M8x50 2
17 40869 CpoK nocTaBKu 0T 35 fgHel Screw M8x100 2
18 20004 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel Washer 8
19 33011 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Nut elastic M8 4
20 390911100 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 gHel RIVET-POP 1/4 4
21 40814 Cpox nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Screw M10x110 2
22 20105 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Washer, hardened 2
23 5246797 Cpox nocTaBk# 0T 35 fHEN Sway bar 1
24 505070191 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 35 AHel DOUILLE *BUSHING 2
25 36009 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH EE)VI\?CF;F ﬁ%géf;{é&? L 8
26 505070117 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nueit Block-joint ball 2
27 505070003 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel COUSSINET *CUSHION 4
28 505070004 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH WASHER 2
29 5245502 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Ski leg 2
30 506133300 B Hanuyuun ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
31 33048 Cpox nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEN Jam nut M12 4
32 33087 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 35 gHEH Jam nut elastic M12 2
33 31092 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 nHei Ball joint 4
34 20074 CpoK nocTtaBku 0T 21 gHSA [InactuHa 3aMKa 2
35 5346104 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# R.H. Upper arm bracket 1




35 5346105 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel L.H. Upper arm bracket 1
36 5245488 CpOK IoCcTaBK# OT 35 gHEH Shock bracket 1
36 5246395 CpoK moCTaBKY OT 35 [HEH Shock bracket 1
37 40010 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 mHEN Screw M8x55 6
38 33201 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 nHei Elastic flanged nut M8 6
39 20104 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 OHeH RONDELLE*FLAT WASHER 4
40 570062200 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHel AMORT. CAOUT. *DAMPER 2
41 503146700 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe’ WASHER 2
42 506079600 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH COUPOLE *CUP 2
43 20014 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Spring washer 2
44 40289 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei Allen screw M8x25 2
45 293800060 CpoK IT0CTaBK# OT 25 AHeH LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
46 5346112 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 35 gHEH Support plate 2
47 40814 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 35 gHeH Screw M10x110 2
48 20005 CpoK ToCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH E%\f ?51%1152*?/ é?gEITOPCS 4
49 33012 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 35 gHel Elastic nut M10 8
50 40136 Cpok mocTasK ot 25 mHeit ﬁLjf(%ggREW M10X 50 2
51 5441433 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEN Bushing 2
52 31088 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Bearing 4
53 40837 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH ég“lz:fiiggggv M10X55 DIN 4
54 34011 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 OHEH GREASE FITTING M6 X 1 2
55 40345 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 35 gHeH Allen screw M6x40 4
56 5345458 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 fHeH Front suspension bracke 1
57 33010 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Nut elastic M6 4
58 413711500 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 greit g?ﬁ%?E?YNTHETI*GREASE' 1
59 293550014 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Grease, Super Lube #823-28 1




